1 of 2
Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestraße 7  •  D-65366 Geisenheim
Tel.: +49 (0) 67 22/99 65-25  •  Fax: +49 (0) 67 22/99 65-70
E-Mail: wdg@wachendorff.de  •  www.wachendorff-automation.com
16.03.2009 / Specifications without engagement, subject to errors and modifications.
Circumferential belt measuring system WDGMSUN Silent Move
For heights up to 70 metres

With the aid of the calculation forms for limit frequency and resolution in the shaft and the data sheet
WDG58B. All variants defined except optional shaft sealed to IP67.
Absolute variants
System with absolute multiturn encoder with synchronous serial interface SSI*: WDGMSUNSL00G1213C100PRL
For a accuracy of measurement of 0.048828125 mm or 20.48 Steps/mm.
* Gray Code: 8192 (13 Bit) Steps/revolution and 4096 (12 Bit) revolutions.
Power supply 10 VDC up to 30 VDC, 12 pin connector, 15 m cable (KD-12-67-15-SSI)
System with absolute multiturn encoder with CANOpen DS 406 interface: WDGMSUNCAB1B1213C100PA9
For a accuracy of measurement of 0.048828125 mm or 20.48 Steps/mm.
** Binary Code: 8192 (13 Bit) Steps/revolution and max. 4096 (12 Bit) revolutions.
Power supply  10 VDC up to 30 VDC, 9 pin D-SUB connector, 10 m cable (KD-09-20-15-S)
Comprehensive technical information on absolute encoder types is given in the data sheets
on the encoder “WDG absolute” at our homepage www.wachendorff-automation.com/optical
Silent Move special belt:
Calculation of the length: Transport height x 2  + 10 m (extend accordingly for transition points)
20 m WDGNR020
35 m WDGNR035
50 m WDGNR050
60 m WDGNR060
80 m WDGNR080
200 m-drum WDGNR200
500 m-drum WDGNR500
Special belt (XXX = figures in metres) WDGNRXXX
fg (Hz) =
Calculation of the limit frequency:
Example: